
Supported  
Independent Living

We can support you to live more independently. 

We have different options to suit people.

How Lifestyle Solutions can help

Our programs give you choice about who you  

live with.

You have more control over the support you get.

We make programs to suit you.

We make sure you have a good life.

We can support you with

•	 Choosing a safe home

•	 Moving into your home

•	 Taking care of yourself. 



We can also help you to

•	 Be part of your community

•	 Learn new things

•	 Make decisions and plan your week

•	 Use and budget money

•	 Communicate with your family and friends

•	 See and talk to your family and friends.

NDIS

Speak to your Local Area Coordinator or LAC. 

Ask for Supported Independent Living in your  

NDIS plan.

For more information

1800 634 748

enquiry@lifestylesolutions.org.au

www.lifestylesolutions.org.au

This factsheet is written in a way that is easy to read.


